
$5,300

574 102ND ST, MIAMI SHORES, FL, 33138
https://igorpresman.com

Charming and spacious 3BR/2BA home in Miami Shores! This
freshly painted residence features a bright and open layout with
terrazzo and tile flooring throughout, a split-bedroom design, and
elegant French doors. The fully fenced yard offers lush
landscaping for privacy and outdoor enjoyment. Enjoy peace of
mind with brand-new impact windows (coming soon!) throughout
the […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1416 sq ft

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MIAMI SHORES SEC 4 AMD PL Roof: Barrel Roof

Parking: 2 Spaces



Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
First Floor Entry, French Doors, Split Bedroom,
Utility/Laundry In Garage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Gas Water Heater, Washer

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Awning, High
Impact Windows

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


